
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\April 21\Contract No 6307.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6307 
ANNUAL CONSTRUCTION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND INCIDENTAL CONCRETE 
CURB AND GUTTER WORK ORDERED (DISTRICT 1 & 7) BY THE COMMON COUNCIL 
 
 
 Seremet Construction, LLC $264,767.50 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54473-810376-00-53W0706 $262,267.50 
Contingency 8%+ 20,981.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 39,341.50
Sub-Total $322,590.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58280-810376-00-53W0706 $2,500.00 
Contingency 8%+ 200.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 380.00    
Sub-Total $3,080.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $325,670.00 
 


